We have a choice of dishes or sandwiches with a choice of
Granary, White (Gluten) or Gluten Free Breads (GF)

CAFE +HEENE BAY

R TOAET &

THE BEST THING SINCE SLICED BEREAD

CHILDREN'S MENU

FOOD

Cheese Sandwich (Milk, V) £3.50
Fish Finger Sandwich (Gluten, Fish) £4.00
Ham Sandwich £3.50
Beans on Toast (GF, V) £4.50
Cheese on Toast (Milk, V) £4.50
Jacket Potato & Beans (GF, V) £4.50
Jacket Potato & Tuna (GF, Fish) £5.00
Fish Fingers & Chips (Gluten, Fish) £4.50
Sausage & Chips (GF) £4.50
Chips (GF, V, Ve) £1.50

PRINKS

We have a selection of drinks available

Bottled Water

Orange Juice

Apple Juice

Coke / Diet Coke

Lemonade

Hot Chocolate (Milk)

Hot Coco with Marshmallows (Milk)
Chocolate Milkshake (Milk)
Strawberry Milkshake (Milk)

Banana Milkshake (Milk)

DESSERTS

We have a selection of desserts including Gluten and Gluten Free cakes or Ice Cream

Fruit
Small Slice (Milk)
Ice Cream (Milk)

80p
£2.00
£1.50

Some items contain nuts, milk, gluten, egg, fish or sulphites; Please make our team aware of any allergies.
We are a small kitchen, and everything is freshly prepared, please allow us time to prepare your food.

£1.50
£1.50
£1.50
£2.00
£2.00
£2.50
£3.00
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50



