

CHILDREN'S MENU

FOODWe have a choice of dishes or sandwiches with a choice of

Granary, White (Gluten) or Gluten Free Breads (GF)

D R I N K S

We have a selection of drinks available

Cheese Sandwich (Milk, V)	£3.50	Bottled Water	£1.50
Fish Finger Sandwich (Gluten, Fish)	£4.00	Orange Juice	£1.50
Ham Sandwich	£3.50	Apple Juice	£1.50
Beans on Toast (GF, V)	£4.50	Coke / Diet Coke	£2.00
Cheese on Toast (Milk, V)	£4.50	Lemonade	£2.00
Jacket Potato & Beans (GF, V)	£4.50	Hot Chocolate (Milk)	£2.50
Jacket Potato & Tuna (GF, Fish)	£5.00	Hot Coco with Marshmallows (Milk)	£3.00
Fish Fingers & Chips (Gluten, Fish)	£4.50	Chocolate Milkshake (Milk)	£3.50
Sausage & Chips (GF)	£4.50	Strawberry Milkshake (Milk)	£3.50
Chips (GF, V, Ve)	£1.50	Banana Milkshake (Milk)	£3.50

DESSERTS

We have a selection of desserts including Gluten and Gluten Free cakes or Ice Cream

Fruit	80p
Small Slice (Milk)	£2.00
Ice Cream (Milk)	£1.50